Applications:
Security, pathway and perimeter lighting, Building entryways and walkways.
Features
●  Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
●  Voltage is 120-277V.
●  Lumen ouput from 3000-10500lm with efficacy up to 117lm/W
●  Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers.
●  Photocell optional.

Blank       Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP0840W27V50KYY
PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
DLC Model NO.
unit: inch/mm
Weight
30W:  6.327lb
40W:  6.525lb
65W:  6.724lb
90W:  7.319lb
PHOTOMETRICS
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
ACCESSORIES
Photocell
NO. PC-JL-120-277V
USE：Photocell is field installed or Pre-installed
             in factory by requesting.
Updated date: 2018-04-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
361mm(14.21in.)
23
5m
m
(9
.2
52
in
.)
183mm(7.2in.) 332mm(13.07in.)
275mm(10.82in.)3-Ø6.95(0.27in.)
60.7mm(2.38in.)
89.8mm(3.53in.)
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
30W 120-277VAC 3000lm 100 lm/W 3100lm 103 lm/W
40W 120-277VAC 4600lm 115 lm/W 4650lm 116 lm/W
65W 120-277VAC 7200lm 111 lm/W 7300lm 112 lm/W
90W 120-277VAC 10000m 111 lm/W 10500m 117 lm/W
4000K(70CRI) 5000K(70CRI)
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
30 120 0.25
30 208 0.14
30 240 0.13
30 277 0.11
40 120 0.33
40 208 0.19
40 240 0.17
40 277 0.14
65 120 0.54
65 208 0.31
65 240 0.27